
Models: BBCV
CAT
3126/C7 MIDMOUNT

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

100 Fuel
Page Set PS0002225

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CAT
3126/C7 MIDMOUNT

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

100 Fuel
Page Set PS0002225

1 1797810 AR HOSE,.37 ID X .62 OD,W-H H00906

2 1313808 SWIVEL,MALE,3/8 HOSE X 3/8 INV FL10006B-

3 0032911 ELBOW,90 DEG,3/8FL X 1/2MPT,WH 49X6X8

5 0066606 2 VENT,FUEL TANK,2989-1

6 1490481 SWIVEL,INVERTED MALE,1/2T X 1/2 MIF

7 1797828 AR HOSE,.50 ID X .78 OD,W-H H00908

8 0049389 TANK ASSY,FUEL,60 GALLON,MM,RH FILLBBCV,

4315248 SENDING UNIT,45,60, OR 90 GAL FUEL TANK" PART OF ITEM 8

4323622 GASKET,SENDER,60 GAL FUEL TANK" PART OF ITEM 8

4312609 FLANGE,PLUG,FUSE #873,FUEL TANK PART OF ITEM 8

0044488 PLUG,FUSE #873,FUEL TANK,1667716 PART OF ITEM 8

8 0049387 TANK ASSY,FUEL,100 GALLON,MM,RH 

4315248 SENDING UNIT,45,60, OR 90 GAL FUEL TANK" PART OF ITEM 8

4323622 GASKET,SENDER,60 GAL FUEL TANK" PART OF ITEM 8

4312609 FLANGE,PLUG,FUSE #873,FUEL TANK PART OF ITEM 8

0044488 PLUG,FUSE #873,FUEL TANK,1667716 PART OF ITEM 8

9 1109271 4 LOOM,CORRUGATED,BLACK,NYLON,3/4 ID,SS PART OF ITEM 8

10 0028972 FILTER ASSY,F/WAT SEP,490R,.50 LN,W/HEND PART OF ITEM 10

0028973 FILTER ASSY,F/WAT SEP,490R,.50 LN,W/O WITHOUT   HENDRICKSON SUSP.
PART OF ITEM 10

0030160 FILTER,FUEL/WATER SEP,RACOR 490R-BB-01 PART OF ITEM 10

1967009 ELEMENT,FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR,R90P,30M PART OF ITEM 10

0048220 BASE ASSY,RACOR FUEL FILTER,W/PRIME PART OF ITEM 10

0015661 BRACKET,MTG,FUEL/WATER SEP,RACOR, PART OF ITEM 10

1541804 BRACKET,MTG,FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR,RACOR PART OF ITEM 10

2050839 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16X1 1/2,GR5,YEL PART OF ITEM 10

1107085 WASHER,FLAT,13/32 X 13/16 X 3/32,HDN,BLK PART OF ITEM 10

0826297 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16 LOCK,YEL ZN DICH PART OF ITEM 10

2026664 CONNECTOR,MALE,1/2T X 3/8MPT,48X8Z PART OF ITEM 10

1494632 SWIVEL,FEMALE,37FL,1/2HX1/2T,WH10008B PART OF ITEM 10

2008282 ELBOW,STREET,45 DEG,3350X6Z,BRASS PART OF ITEM 10

0028973 FILTER ASSY,F/WAT SEP,490R,.50 LN,W/O PART OF ITEM 10

14 2026870 CONNECTOR,200 X 6 1/4 MPT X 3/8,IF

15 1497494 ADAPTER,INVERTED 

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CAT
3126/C7 MIDMOUNT

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

100 Fuel
Page Set PS0002225

16 0021443 INSERT,.75 HOSE X .50 PIPE

17 1944099 SWIVEL,FEMALE,45FL,3/8H X 3/8T,1000GB-406

18 1944107 SWIVEL,FEMALE,45FL,1/2HX1/2T,WH10008B

19 1831890 ELBOW,STREET,45DEG,3350X8,1/2MPTX1/2FPT

20 1228840 8 LOOM,CORRUGATED,BLACK,NYLON,1 1/4ID,SS

23 1002864 ELBOW,90 DEG,1/2 FL X 1/2 MPT WH 49X8X8

24 0803213 2 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16X1 1/4,GR8,YEL 

25 0839027 2 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16,GR G,SM FLG LK,YEL 

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CAT
C7
MIDMOUNT TANK

With Features: FEATURE 40241-01, -02

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

100 Fuel
Page Set PS0002226

2
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CAT
C7
MIDMOUNT TANK

With Features: FEATURE 40241-01, -02

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

100 Fuel
Page Set PS0002226

1 0087404 FITTING,PARKER,MALE ELBOW,VS269NTA-12-8

2 0082596 FITTING,PARKER,MALE ELBOW,VS269NTA-8-8

3 0087402 FITTING,PARKER,45 DEG,VS279NTA-12-6

4 0087403 2 FITTING,PARKER,FEMALE CONN,66NTAF-8-6

5 0087350 FITTING,PARKER,NTA TO FLARE,SR66NTAFSV

6 0082608 TUBING,PARFLEX,BRN,1/2 OD,DIESEL FUEL

7 0087406 AR TUBING,PARFLEX,BRN,3/4 OD,DIESEL FUEL

8 0082604 AR FITTING,PARKER,45 DEG,179HB-12-8

9 0065637 FILTER,ASSY,F/WAT SEP,690R, FEATURE 40233-07

0065649 FILTER,FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR,RACOR 

1967009 ELEMENT,FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR,R90P,30M 

1541804 BRACKET,MTG,FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR,RACOR

2050839 2 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16X1 1/2,GR5,YEL 

1107085 4 WASHER,FLAT,13/32 X 13/16 X 3/32,HDN,BLK

0826297 2 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16 LOCK,YEL ZN DICH

9 0098445 FILTER ASSY,FUEL,WAT SEP,690R,W/O HEATER WITHOUT HEAT. FEATURE 40233
-08

1958156 FILTER,FUEL/WATER SEPAR,RACOR 690R-BB-02

1967009 ELEMENT,FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR,R90P,30M 

1541804 BRACKET,MTG,FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR,RACOR

2050839 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16X1 1/2,GR5,YEL 

1107085 WASHER,FLAT,13/32 X 13/16 X 3/32,HDN,BLK

0826297 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16 LOCK,YEL ZN DICH

10 0066606 VENT,FUEL TANK,2989-1

11 0067239 TANK ASSY,FUEL,60 GAL,MM,RH FILL INCL SENDER

0081017 SENDER,FUEL TANK,FOR 14 IN DEEP TANK"

11 0067240 TANK ASSY,FUEL,100 GAL,MM,RH FILL INCL SENDER

NI 4315248 SENDING UNIT,45,60, OR 90 GAL FUEL TANK"

12 1109271 AR LOOM,CORRUGATED,BLACK,NYLON,3/4 ID,SS

13 0803213 2 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16X1 1/4,GR8,YEL 

14 0839027 2 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16,GR G,SM FLG LK,YEL 

15 0087376 TUBING,FUEL,ELBOW,CAT C7,HTFL,BBCV,A3FE,

16 0087848 FITTING,PARKER,UNION 62NTA-12

2
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number


